

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WRIT PETITION No.32168 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	04.12.202 5	<u>SK, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner as well as learned Assistant Government Pleader for Endowments submitted that this matter is connected with W.P.No. , which is pending adjudication before a Coordinate Bench of this Court and requested to post this matter along with the aforementioned Writ Petition. In view of the same, the Registry is directed to post this matter along with W.P.No. , before the appropriate Bench. SK, J <i>mvm</i>	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections, if any.</i>